
男子100m

1組 (風:+4.9) 2組 (風:+6.6)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 831 窪田　亘助(1) 釧路江南高 11.12 1 837 都築　　旬(1) 釧路江南高 11.61
2 146 上村　拓実(1) 釧路公立大 11.35 2 491 真野　友耀(1) 釧路工業高 11.68
3 482 菊地　佑磨(2) 釧路工業高 11.38 3 1108 長谷川佳祐(2) 釧路景雲中 11.72
4 322 佐藤　真旗(2) 別海高 11.50 4 1628 河野　稜太(2) 釧路鳥取中 11.75
4 19 鈴木　大輔(3) 道教大釧路 11.50 5 505 北　　海斗(1) 釧路北陽高 11.76
6 834 夏目　翔悟(1) 釧路江南高 11.52 6 148 相澤　駿兵(1) 釧路公立大 11.79
7 1600 荒木　快斗(2) 釧路鳥取西中 11.61

3組 (風:+3.1) 4組 (風:+6.2)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 1374 塚野　紘己(2) 釧路北中 11.65 1 886 大澤　雅弥(2) 釧路湖陵高 12.03
2 495 浜田　航弥(1) 釧路工業高 11.69 2 1652 山内　堅斗(2) 中標津広陵中 12.04
2 741 小山　蒼太(2) 釧路明輝高 11.69 3 1976 川村　兵吾(2) 浜中霧多布中 12.07
4 145 岡村　航平(1) 釧路公立大 11.88 4 4007 曽我　　豊(2) 釧路商業高 12.08
5 136 増田　啓介(1) 釧路高専 12.08 5 743 宮田　龍希(1) 釧路明輝高 12.11
6 1066 伊藤　大輝(1) 釧路共栄中 12.09 6 1601 稲村　奏哉(2) 釧路鳥取西中 12.33
7 1195 髙橋　真耶(2) 釧路阿寒中 12.22 7 1603 川口　　宥(2) 釧路鳥取西中 12.34

8 1638 赤川　　翼(1) 釧路鳥取中 12.35

5組 (風:+4.0) 6組 (風:+5.6)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 873 近藤　仁斗(1) 釧路湖陵高 11.84 1 1006 堀　　海人(2) 釧路幣舞中 11.94
2 492 丸谷　優斗(1) 釧路工業高 11.97 2 1197 山﨑　勘吉(2) 釧路阿寒中 12.54
3 1227 石栗　琉成(3) 標茶中 12.15 3 1301 小野　翔哉(1) 釧路春採中 12.64
4 1226 吉井今日汰(3) 標茶中 12.35 4 1627 岩井　哲平(2) 釧路鳥取中 12.68
5 1533 石嶋　彰成(2) 厚岸真龍中 12.39 5 1068 小島　悠聖(1) 釧路共栄中 12.69
6 483 貢　　大輝(2) 釧路工業高 12.57 6 1637 澁谷　　陸(1) 釧路鳥取中 12.72
7 1625 佐々木優太(2) 釧路鳥取中 12.76 7 1265 福島　祥太(1) 釧路大楽毛中 13.12
8 1120 堀　　朝翔(2) 釧路景雲中 12.81

7組 (風:+5.7) 8組 (風:+7.3)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 4017 阿部　翔月(2) 釧路商業高 12.01 1 1487 山田　祐人(2) 釧路青陵中 12.55
2 1829 尾形　憂星(2) 別海野付中 12.50 2 1534 小笠原宇宙(2) 厚岸真龍中 12.58
3 1042 飯屋崎晃生(2) 附属釧路中 12.60 3 1119 宮原　良太(2) 釧路景雲中 12.96
4 1506 遠藤城太郎(2) 釧路桜が丘中 12.61 4 1635 伊藤　義也(1) 釧路鳥取中 13.03
5 1606 中村　海翔(2) 釧路鳥取西中 12.81 5 1653 渡辺　統偉(1) 中標津広陵中 13.06
6 1535 三浦　和馬(1) 厚岸真龍中 13.00 6 1070 菅原　新太(1) 釧路共栄中 13.24
7 1072 村田　雷蔵(1) 釧路共栄中 13.04

9組 (風:+4.0) 10組 (風:+5.5)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 1132 根岸　　蓮(1) 富原中 13.02 1 1499 吉田　俊介(1) 釧路青陵中 13.26
2 1349 鈴木　竹流(2) 釧路音別中 13.21 2 1604 田中　理智(2) 釧路鳥取西中 13.38
3 1097 池田　健真(1) 釧路景雲中 13.28 3 1473 深谷　琢斗(1) 釧路青陵中 13.41
4 1491 小栗　敬貴(2) 釧路青陵中 13.35 4 1175 夏目　大夢(1) 釧路美原中 13.42
5 1091 大久保　響(2) 釧路景雲中 13.36 4 1648 久保　宏貴(1) 中標津広陵中 13.42
6 1099 桶田　英希(1) 釧路景雲中 13.48 6 1686 石橋　優人(2) 釧路鳥取中 13.42
7 1302 野田　未礼(1) 釧路春採中 13.70 7 1261 髙橋　昴汰(1) 釧路大楽毛中 13.76

8 1483 牛渡　康聖(2) 釧路青陵中 13.97



11組 (風:+5.1) 12組 (風:+4.1)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 1688 鈴木　達也(2) 釧路鳥取中 13.23 1 1605 向山　秀哉(2) 釧路鳥取西中 13.50
2 1185 坪崎　倖樹(1) 釧路阿寒中 13.39 2 1647 佐藤　大貴(1) 中標津広陵中 13.81
3 1651 吉川　颯真(2) 中標津広陵中 13.52 3 1611 中山　海斗(1) 釧路鳥取西中 13.98
4 1500 萩野　颯太(1) 釧路青陵中 13.68 4 1071 米川　　諒(1) 釧路共栄中 14.12
5 1684 宮崎　莉玖(2) 釧路鳥取中 13.76 5 1642 市澤　大暉(1) 中標津広陵中 14.18
6 1178 杉中　大輝(1) 釧路美原中 13.77 6 1682 井上　夢希(1) 釧路鳥取中 14.23
7 1493 齋藤　太一(1) 釧路青陵中 13.84 7 1305 山澤　怜苑(1) 釧路春採中 14.51
8 1304 岩﨑　友哉(1) 釧路春採中 14.06

13組 (風:+4.2) 14組 (風:+2.1)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 1063 村山　敦紀(2) 釧路共栄中 13.88 1 1690 橋場　捷人(3) 釧路鳥取中 13.56
2 1614 吉村　柊人(1) 釧路鳥取西中 14.19 2 1179 野村　亮太(1) 釧路美原中 14.24
3 1612 田口　那樹(1) 釧路鳥取西中 14.48 3 1106 磯嶋　流聖(2) 釧路景雲中 14.42
4 1069 長崎　忠己(1) 釧路共栄中 14.55 4 1536 福田　　航(1) 厚岸真龍中 15.29
5 1268 中里　空良(1) 釧路大楽毛中 14.57 5 1602 川村　歩夢(2) 釧路鳥取西中 15.71
6 1680 辻　　蒼汰(1) 釧路鳥取中 14.81
7 1495 澁谷　瑠己(1) 釧路青陵中 14.93

15組 (風:+6.1) 16組 (風:+3.1)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 1630 谷本　　塁(2) 釧路鳥取中 14.12 1 1130 五十嵐　光(1) 富原中 15.18
2 1267 三好はるた(1) 釧路大楽毛中 15.06 2 1615 大集　航季(1) 釧路鳥取西中 15.39
3 1496 藤森　　翌(1) 釧路青陵中 15.11 3 1683 西山　陽翔(1) 釧路鳥取中 15.47
4 1047 谷内　太陽(1) 附属釧路中 15.21 4 1634 荒堀　航輝(1) 釧路鳥取中 15.58
5 1073 大津　武琉(1) 釧路共栄中 15.38 5 1654 清水目　響(1) 中標津広陵中 15.61
6 1681 山田　脩介(1) 釧路鳥取中 15.46 6 1002 上坂　祐侑(1) 釧路幣舞中 15.96
7 1497 水口　遥葵(1) 釧路青陵中 15.54 7 1636 迫田　直斗(1) 釧路鳥取中 17.00

17組 (風:+5.7)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 496 木戸　優希(1) 釧路工業高 12.37
2 832 栗原　佑輔(1) 釧路江南高 12.54
3 838 多田　勇馬(1) 釧路江南高 12.99
4 1471 佐々木慶仁(1) 釧路青陵中 13.47
5 1044 成田　　心(2) 附属釧路中 13.52

男子200m

1組 (風:+5.2) 2組 (風:+3.1)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 879 三村　哲慶(2) 釧路湖陵高 23.02 1 834 夏目　翔悟(1) 釧路江南高 24.21
2 180 沼倉　正広 別海ＡＣ 23.04 2 885 高橋　由耶(1) 釧路湖陵高 24.52
3 19 鈴木　大輔(3) 道教大釧路 23.35 3 1374 塚野　紘己(2) 釧路北中 24.61
4 322 佐藤　真旗(2) 別海高 23.44 4 492 丸谷　優斗(1) 釧路工業高 24.97
5 146 上村　拓実(1) 釧路公立大 23.51 5 4007 曽我　　豊(2) 釧路商業高 25.02
6 837 都築　　旬(1) 釧路江南高 24.50 6 1108 長谷川佳祐(2) 釧路景雲中 25.05
7 1628 河野　稜太(2) 釧路鳥取中 24.65 7 1195 髙橋　真耶(2) 釧路阿寒中 25.55

3組 (風:+3.3) 4組 (風:+3.1)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 136 増田　啓介(1) 釧路高専 24.90 1 1685 和田　陵平(2) 釧路鳥取中 24.97
2 1601 稲村　奏哉(2) 釧路鳥取西中 25.27 2 1638 赤川　　翼(1) 釧路鳥取中 25.31
3 1976 川村　兵吾(2) 浜中霧多布中 25.32 3 1627 岩井　哲平(2) 釧路鳥取中 26.89
4 1533 石嶋　彰成(2) 厚岸真龍中 25.60 4 1625 佐々木優太(2) 釧路鳥取中 27.35
5 1068 小島　悠聖(1) 釧路共栄中 25.76 5 1490 前田　康陽(2) 釧路青陵中 27.39
6 1487 山田　祐人(2) 釧路青陵中 26.52 6 1653 渡辺　統偉(1) 中標津広陵中 27.66
7 1265 福島　祥太(1) 釧路大楽毛中 27.08 7 1491 小栗　敬貴(2) 釧路青陵中 27.83



5組 (風:+2.9) 6組 (風:+3.4)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 4017 阿部　翔月(2) 釧路商業高 25.55 1 1132 根岸　　蓮(1) 富原中 28.22
2 1637 澁谷　　陸(1) 釧路鳥取中 26.47 2 1500 萩野　颯太(1) 釧路青陵中 28.66
3 1349 鈴木　竹流(2) 釧路音別中 27.51 3 1261 髙橋　昴汰(1) 釧路大楽毛中 28.69
4 1097 池田　健真(1) 釧路景雲中 27.69 4 1488 朝熊　啓人(2) 釧路青陵中 29.09
5 1684 宮崎　莉玖(2) 釧路鳥取中 28.95 5 1647 佐藤　大貴(1) 中標津広陵中 29.75
6 1604 田中　理智(2) 釧路鳥取西中 29.01 6 1612 田口　那樹(1) 釧路鳥取西中 30.89
7 1099 桶田　英希(1) 釧路景雲中 29.02 7 1489 皆川　健太(2) 釧路青陵中 30.90
8 1614 吉村　柊人(1) 釧路鳥取西中 29.54 8 1495 澁谷　瑠己(1) 釧路青陵中 31.37

7組 (風:+4.7) 8組 (風:+3.8)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 1375 宮川　悠希(1) 釧路北中 28.60 1 838 多田　勇馬(1) 釧路江南高 27.01
2 1268 中里　空良(1) 釧路大楽毛中 30.30 2 1496 藤森　　翌(1) 釧路青陵中 31.51
3 1613 土手　蓮詞(1) 釧路鳥取西中 32.01 3 1602 川村　歩夢(2) 釧路鳥取西中 32.18
4 1267 三好はるた(1) 釧路大楽毛中 32.48 4 1681 山田　脩介(1) 釧路鳥取中 32.88
5 1073 大津　武琉(1) 釧路共栄中 32.50 5 1130 五十嵐　光(1) 富原中 32.89

6 1497 水口　遥葵(1) 釧路青陵中 33.40
7 1002 上坂　祐侑(1) 釧路幣舞中 34.22

9組 (風:+3.1)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 1120 堀　　朝翔(2) 釧路景雲中 26.22
2 832 栗原　佑輔(1) 釧路江南高 26.31
3 1176 益子　暖基(1) 釧路美原中 27.96
4 1611 中山　海斗(1) 釧路鳥取西中 28.99
5 1483 牛渡　康聖(2) 釧路青陵中 29.05
6 1486 中村　拓海(2) 釧路青陵中 32.05

男子300m

1組 2組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 879 三村　哲慶(2) 釧路湖陵高 37.29 1 1600 荒木　快斗(2) 釧路鳥取西中 38.44
2 482 菊地　佑磨(2) 釧路工業高 38.33 2 148 相澤　駿兵(1) 釧路公立大 38.95
3 885 高橋　由耶(1) 釧路湖陵高 39.46 3 871 大南俊太朗(2) 釧路湖陵高 39.75
4 884 澁谷　　真(1) 釧路湖陵高 39.99 4 863 小野波留也(2) 釧路江南高 40.90
5 873 近藤　仁斗(1) 釧路湖陵高 40.47 5 1629 塩﨑　怜央(2) 釧路鳥取中 43.51
6 886 大澤　雅弥(2) 釧路湖陵高 40.89 6 865 片野　竜博(2) 釧路江南高 43.72

3組 4組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 322 佐藤　真旗(2) 別海高 38.29 1 1065 涌嶋　康輝(1) 釧路共栄中 44.03
2 1603 川口　　宥(2) 釧路鳥取西中 41.18 2 1506 遠藤城太郎(2) 釧路桜が丘中 44.15
3 1068 小島　悠聖(1) 釧路共栄中 42.90 3 1072 村田　雷蔵(1) 釧路共栄中 46.65
4 1610 黒田　恒太(1) 釧路鳥取西中 42.99 4 1614 吉村　柊人(1) 釧路鳥取西中 48.23
5 1347 亀田一平汰(2) 釧路音別中 44.05 5 1630 谷本　　塁(2) 釧路鳥取中 50.50
6 1061 加藤　　凌(2) 釧路共栄中 45.68 6 1645 谷村　謙拓(2) 中標津広陵中 53.10
7 1375 宮川　悠希(1) 釧路北中 46.66 7 1129 梶田　大喬(2) 富原中 59.64

5組 6組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 496 木戸　優希(1) 釧路工業高 42.05 1 1097 池田　健真(1) 釧路景雲中 45.30
2 1635 伊藤　義也(1) 釧路鳥取中 47.21 2 1686 石橋　優人(2) 釧路鳥取中 47.29
3 1261 髙橋　昴汰(1) 釧路大楽毛中 48.67 3 1648 久保　宏貴(1) 中標津広陵中 47.46
4 1070 菅原　新太(1) 釧路共栄中 49.46 4 1302 野田　未礼(1) 釧路春採中 49.98
5 1178 杉中　大輝(1) 釧路美原中 50.13 5 1132 根岸　　蓮(1) 富原中 51.63
6 1063 村山　敦紀(2) 釧路共栄中 55.40 6 1613 土手　蓮詞(1) 釧路鳥取西中 53.25
7 1002 上坂　祐侑(1) 釧路幣舞中 59.67 7 1073 大津　武琉(1) 釧路共栄中 54.06



7組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 1108 長谷川佳祐(2) 釧路景雲中 41.45
2 1042 飯屋崎晃生(2) 附属釧路中 43.81
3 1653 渡辺　統偉(1) 中標津広陵中 46.06
4 1179 野村　亮太(1) 釧路美原中 48.06
5 1690 橋場　捷人(3) 釧路鳥取中 48.96
6 1131 遠藤寿希也(1) 富原中 49.88
7 1069 長崎　忠己(1) 釧路共栄中 49.95

男子2000m

1組 2組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 155 神内　優史(3) 釧路公立大 5:51.48 1 1552 酒井　空知(1) 白糠中 6:29.10
2 15 森　　壮汰(2) 道教大釧路 6:03.35 2 1610 黒田　恒太(1) 釧路鳥取西中 6:46.54
3 883 佐々木翔也(1) 釧路湖陵高 6:05.14 3 1118 恒川　竜典(1) 釧路景雲中 6:56.77
4 141 諸藤　大悟(2) 釧路公立大 6:07.11 4 1375 宮川　悠希(1) 釧路北中 6:59.07
5 485 武石　大地(2) 釧路工業高 6:19.60 5 1688 鈴木　達也(2) 釧路鳥取中 6:59.53
6 11 本松　俊太(1) 道教大釧路 6:20.15 6 1685 和田　陵平(2) 釧路鳥取中 7:00.53
7 838 多田　勇馬(1) 釧路江南高 6:25.53 7 1220 小野寺智也(3) 標茶中 7:11.34
8 1551 小野隆一朗(2) 白糠中 6:27.72 8 1485 早坂　哉洋(2) 釧路青陵中 7:29.48
9 869 武田　将也(2) 釧路江南高 6:28.27 9 1131 遠藤寿希也(1) 富原中 7:31.01
10 1484 齊藤　りく(2) 釧路青陵中 6:29.38 10 1645 谷村　謙拓(2) 中標津広陵中 7:39.63
11 880 柏木　　壮(2) 釧路湖陵高 6:30.61 11 1682 井上　夢希(1) 釧路鳥取中 7:42.69
12 1651 吉川　颯真(2) 中標津広陵中 6:40.05 12 1683 西山　陽翔(1) 釧路鳥取中 7:44.71
13 1686 石橋　優人(2) 釧路鳥取中 6:40.71 13 1117 椛澤　　侑(1) 釧路景雲中 7:47.14
14 832 栗原　佑輔(1) 釧路江南高 6:49.53 14 1101 栗原　圭吾(1) 釧路景雲中 7:51.07
15 1684 宮崎　莉玖(2) 釧路鳥取中 6:52.09 15 1115 徳田裕太郎(1) 釧路景雲中 7:58.80
16 1690 橋場　捷人(3) 釧路鳥取中 6:59.07 16 1680 辻　　蒼汰(1) 釧路鳥取中 8:10.84
17 1065 涌嶋　康輝(1) 釧路共栄中 7:13.54 17 1129 梶田　大喬(2) 富原中 8:21.22
18 1505 長濱創太郎(2) 釧路桜が丘中 7:25.59 18 1047 谷内　太陽(1) 附属釧路中 8:38.36
19 1641 伊藤　　嵐(2) 中標津広陵中 7:28.65 19 1654 清水目　響(1) 中標津広陵中 8:38.66
20 1630 谷本　　塁(2) 釧路鳥取中 7:28.76 20 1636 迫田　直斗(1) 釧路鳥取中 8:57.75
21 1063 村山　敦紀(2) 釧路共栄中 7:54.43 21 1100 音川　一海(1) 釧路景雲中 9:17.95

3組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 12 七海　耕介(1) 道教大釧路 6:15.26
2 494 松井　　翼(1) 釧路工業高 6:30.51
3 1096 上出　悠陽(3) 釧路景雲中 6:38.12
4 133 望月　健太(1) 釧路高専 6:41.85
5 1110 高橋　　駿(2) 釧路景雲中 6:57.98
6 1631 叶内　健太(3) 釧路鳥取中 7:01.40
7 1629 塩﨑　怜央(2) 釧路鳥取中 7:11.60
8 1044 成田　　心(2) 附属釧路中 7:12.56
9 1303 射水　健人(1) 釧路春採中 7:12.61
10 1229 村山　巧馬(1) 標茶中 7:14.42
11 1105 椛澤　　翔(3) 釧路景雲中 7:17.20
12 1109 加藤　友健(2) 釧路景雲中 7:19.45
13 1116 伊在井雄飛(1) 釧路景雲中 7:22.38
14 134 柳田　健(1) 釧路高専 7:30.29
15 1499 吉田　俊介(1) 釧路青陵中 7:34.07
16 1642 市澤　大暉(1) 中標津広陵中 7:34.55
17 121 菅原ダッファ(1) 釧路高専 7:42.78
18 1114 平塚　拓海(2) 釧路景雲中 7:46.66
19 1113 松井　杏亮(2) 釧路景雲中 7:59.74
20 1615 大集　航季(1) 釧路鳥取西中 8:04.00
21 1634 荒堀　航輝(1) 釧路鳥取中 8:06.86
22 1345 登　　聖真(2) 釧路音別中 8:08.05

ラップ表 400m 800m 1000m 1200m 1600m

ナンバー 155 155 155 155 155

記録 1:08 2:15 2:51 3:27 4:42

ナンバー 1610 1552 1552 1552 1552

記録 1:13 2:32 3:14 3:53 5:13

ナンバー 12 12 12 12 12

記録 1:10 2:23 3:01 3:39 4:58

決　勝　1組

決　勝　2組

決　勝　3組



男子110mH(1.067m) 中高男子110mH(0.991m)
(風:+6.2) (風:+6.2)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 180 沼倉　正広 別海ＡＣ 15.62 1 1892 遠藤　真人(2) 厚岸中 16.17
2 871 大南俊太朗(2) 釧路湖陵高 16.20
3 835 高橋　翔綺(1) 釧路江南高 17.79
4 878 山村　一輝(2) 釧路湖陵高 20.06

中学男子110mH(0.914m)
(風:+2.8) (風:+4.6)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 1892 遠藤　真人(2) 厚岸中 16.01 1 1650 友貞　　颯(2) 中標津広陵中 18.09
2 1226 吉井今日汰(3) 標茶中 17.49 2 1605 向山　秀哉(2) 釧路鳥取西中 18.17
3 1829 尾形　憂星(2) 別海野付中 18.55 3 1606 中村　海翔(2) 釧路鳥取西中 18.70
4 1650 友貞　　颯(2) 中標津広陵中 19.86 4 1196 安田向上太(2) 釧路阿寒中 19.11
5 1488 朝熊　啓人(2) 釧路青陵中 19.89 5 1176 益子　暖基(1) 釧路美原中 20.39
6 1349 鈴木　竹流(2) 釧路音別中 20.43
7 1487 山田　祐人(2) 釧路青陵中 20.56

男子400mH

1組 2組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録

1 741 小山　蒼太(2) 釧路明輝高 1:01.62 1 1226 吉井今日汰(3) 標茶中 1:04.24
2 831 窪田　亘助(1) 釧路江南高 1:02.27 2 834 夏目　翔悟(1) 釧路江南高 1:06.42
3 481 西風　功輝(2) 釧路工業高 1:04.91 3 1227 石栗　琉成(3) 標茶中 1:07.15
4 835 高橋　翔綺(1) 釧路江南高 1:06.44 4 495 浜田　航弥(1) 釧路工業高 1:11.01
5 743 宮田　龍希(1) 釧路明輝高 1:06.89 5 493 安藤　一樹(1) 釧路工業高 1:15.02
6 878 山村　一輝(2) 釧路湖陵高 1:08.25

中学男子100mH(0.838m-8.5m)

男子走高跳

－ － － ○ ○ ○ × ○ ○

1 1629 塩﨑　怜央(2) 釧路鳥取中 ○ × × × 1m52
－ － － － ○ ○ × × ○ ○

2 1829 尾形　憂星(2) 別海野付中 ○ × × × 1m52
－ － ○ × ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

3 1534 小笠原宇宙(2) 厚岸真龍中 × ○ × × × 1m52
－ － ○ ○ × × ○ ○ × ○ × ○

4 1981 野崎　健斗(2) 浜中霧多布中 × × ○ × × × 1m52
－ － － ○ ○ ○ × × ○ ○

5 875 難波奏一朗(1) 釧路湖陵高 × × × 1m49
－ － ○ ○ × ○ ○ × × ×

6 1091 大久保　響(2) 釧路景雲中 1m43
－ － × ○ × × ○ × × ×

7 865 片野　竜博(2) 釧路江南高 1m35
○ ○ × × ○ × × ×

8 1179 野村　亮太(1) 釧路美原中 1m30

1m46 1m49
記録

1m25

1m55

1m30 1m35 1m40 1m43
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属

1m20

1m52



男子走幅跳

1組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録

× × 5m50 5m50
1 835 高橋　翔綺(1) 釧路江南高 +6.6 +6.6

5m31 5m01 5m31 5m31
2 1066 伊藤　大輝(1) 釧路共栄中 +6.3 +5.6 +6.3 +6.3

× 5m10 5m26 5m26
3 1652 山内　堅斗(2) 中標津広陵中 +6.1 +4.4 +4.4

4m87 × × 4m87
4 884 澁谷　　真(1) 釧路湖陵高 +7.6 +7.6

4m29 4m78 × 4m78
5 1302 野田　未礼(1) 釧路春採中 +7.3 +5.5 +5.5

4m44 4m50 4m28 4m50
6 1061 加藤　　凌(2) 釧路共栄中 +8.6 +5.2 +2.9 +5.2

4m11 4m05 4m47 4m47
7 1176 益子　暖基(1) 釧路美原中 +6.2 +5.1 +5.9 +5.9

4m29 4m05 3m54 4m29
8 1178 杉中　大輝(1) 釧路美原中 +3.5 +5.9 +3.4 +3.5

4m25 4m00 × 4m25
9 1648 久保　宏貴(1) 中標津広陵中 +3.7 +6.2 +3.7

4m18 3m98 3m94 4m18
10 1069 長崎　忠己(1) 釧路共栄中 +3.6 +4.9 +5.6 +3.6

3m83 4m00 3m75 4m00
11 3424 茜　碧空(6) 厚岸RC +3.6 +6.0 +6.0 +6.0

3m81 4m00 3m82 4m00
12 1151 川端　勇士(1) 釧路美原中 +7.0 +3.3 +3.3 +3.3

3m58 3m84 3m83 3m84
13 1637 澁谷　　陸(1) 釧路鳥取中 +5.1 +5.4 +5.2 +5.4

3m70 × × 3m70
14 1268 中里　空良(1) 釧路大楽毛中 +6.3 +6.3

3m26 3m40 3m68 3m68
15 3491 木幡　勇仁(6) 釧路青葉小 +5.4 +5.1 +7.3 +7.3

3m22 × 3m58 3m58
16 1070 菅原　新太(1) 釧路共栄中 +5.2 +4.4 +4.4

3m35 3m11 3m24 3m35
17 1681 山田　脩介(1) 釧路鳥取中 +8.4 +6.5 +3.5 +8.4

3m31 2m73 2m54 3m31
18 1680 辻　　蒼汰(1) 釧路鳥取中 +6.0 +4.9 +3.0 +6.0

2m41 2m69 2m81 2m81
19 1602 川村　歩夢(2) 釧路鳥取西中 +4.5 +6.3 +7.1 +7.1

× 2m54 2m62 2m62
20 1683 西山　陽翔(1) 釧路鳥取中 +7.1 +7.9 +7.9



2組
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録

5m14 5m98 6m00 6m00
1 831 窪田　亘助(1) 釧路江南高 +5.1 +4.5 +6.5 +6.5

5m53 5m60 5m68 5m68
2 866 甲斐　凌介(2) 釧路江南高 +8.9 +6.1 +4.8 +4.8

5m28 × × 5m28
3 1685 和田　陵平(2) 釧路鳥取中 +5.6 +5.6

× 5m13 5m10 5m13
4 1301 小野　翔哉(1) 釧路春採中 +8.3 +4.5 +8.3

4m65 4m77 × 4m77
5 1628 河野　稜太(2) 釧路鳥取中 +6.6 +4.6 +4.6

4m47 4m72 4m57 4m72
6 1072 村田　雷蔵(1) 釧路共栄中 +5.5 +5.1 +7.0 +5.1

4m51 4m38 4m44 4m51
7 1065 涌嶋　康輝(1) 釧路共栄中 +5.1 +3.6 +8.4 +5.1

× 4m30 4m40 4m40
8 1638 赤川　　翼(1) 釧路鳥取中 +9.9 +3.4 +3.4

× 4m30 4m20 4m30
9 1071 米川　　諒(1) 釧路共栄中 +4.9 +6.3 +4.9

3m81 3m93 4m21 4m21
10 1305 山澤　怜苑(1) 釧路春採中 +1.7 +5.6 +5.9 +5.9

3m44 4m12 × 4m12
11 1175 夏目　大夢(1) 釧路美原中 +2.8 +7.3 +7.3

4m05 3m65 3m56 4m05
12 1635 伊藤　義也(1) 釧路鳥取中 +3.9 +5.1 +6.9 +3.9

4m03 3m96 × 4m03
13 1625 佐々木優太(2) 釧路鳥取中 +7.8 +2.8 +7.8

× 4m00 4m02 4m02
14 1067 岩田　一真(1) 釧路共栄中 +5.4 +6.4 +6.4

3m86 3m88 × 3m88
15 1627 岩井　哲平(2) 釧路鳥取中 +7.1 +5.3 +5.3

3m80 3m70 3m50 3m80
16 1682 井上　夢希(1) 釧路鳥取中 +4.9 +8.9 +7.3 +4.9

3m73 3m67 3m58 3m73
17 1047 谷内　太陽(1) 附属釧路中 +5.2 +4.7 +5.7 +5.2

3m64 × 3m47 3m64
18 1267 三好はるた(1) 釧路大楽毛中 +7.1 +4.8 +7.1

3m39 3m56 3m50 3m56
19 3175 仲川　雄真(6) 共栄陸上ク +5.1 +6.6 +3.7 +6.6

3m17 3m23 3m50 3m50
20 3174 山根　大飛(6) 共栄陸上ク +4.8 +6.9 +6.3 +6.3

× 3m49 2m87 3m49
21 836 田中　　陸(1) 釧路江南高 +6.5 +6.0 +6.5

3m30 × × 3m30
22 1489 皆川　健太(2) 釧路青陵中 +6.7 +6.7

男子三段跳

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録

11m45 11m16 11m52 11m52
1 875 難波奏一朗(1) 釧路湖陵高 +4.7 +6.0 +5.2 +5.2

11m14 10m91 11m21 11m21
2 1892 遠藤　真人(2) 厚岸中 +5.5 +5.6 +7.4 +7.4



中学男子砲丸投(5.000kg)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録

1 1631 叶内　健太(3) 釧路鳥取中 × 7m65 8m51 8m51

2 1601 稲村　奏哉(2) 釧路鳥取西中 7m14 6m88 6m42 7m14

3 1067 岩田　一真(1) 釧路共栄中 6m85 6m97 6m99 6m99

4 1687 佐伯　基祐(2) 釧路鳥取中 6m42 6m92 6m67 6m92

5 1181 菊池　一輝(2) 釧路阿寒中 6m41 5m73 5m77 6m41

6 1175 夏目　大夢(1) 釧路美原中 × 5m14 5m31 5m31

7 1536 福田　　航(1) 厚岸真龍中 5m00 4m66 4m66 5m00

8 1151 川端　勇士(1) 釧路美原中 × 4m87 4m92 4m92

9 1497 水口　遥葵(1) 釧路青陵中 4m31 4m85 3m74 4m85

10 1636 迫田　直斗(1) 釧路鳥取中 3m73 3m92 3m55 3m92

11 1634 荒堀　航輝(1) 釧路鳥取中 2m99 3m38 3m49 3m49

高校男子砲丸投(6.000kg)

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録

1 833 椎野　智也(1) 釧路江南高 10m51 9m82 9m73 10m51

2 836 田中　　陸(1) 釧路江南高 × 6m74 7m09 7m09

中学男子ジャベリックスロー

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録

1 1197 山﨑　勘吉(2) 釧路阿寒中 36m35 36m26 × 36m35

2 1061 加藤　　凌(2) 釧路共栄中 26m26 30m37 28m02 30m37

3 1265 福島　祥太(1) 釧路大楽毛中 30m27 23m57 26m57 30m27

4 1181 菊池　一輝(2) 釧路阿寒中 × 30m07 26m58 30m07

5 1631 叶内　健太(3) 釧路鳥取中 × 27m71 22m77 27m71

6 1533 石嶋　彰成(2) 厚岸真龍中 27m16 27m63 23m32 27m63

7 1067 岩田　一真(1) 釧路共栄中 22m04 24m16 25m83 25m83

8 1071 米川　　諒(1) 釧路共栄中 18m60 × 24m77 24m77

9 1535 三浦　和馬(1) 厚岸真龍中 18m54 20m02 24m29 24m29

10 1347 亀田一平汰(2) 釧路音別中 23m98 × 17m93 23m98

11 1066 伊藤　大輝(1) 釧路共栄中 23m84 × 19m38 23m84

12 1496 藤森　　翌(1) 釧路青陵中 23m16 23m83 16m34 23m83

13 1348 山本　壯明(2) 釧路音別中 21m80 21m30 16m41 21m80

14 1344 松本　凌馬(1) 釧路音別中 16m82 18m30 20m14 20m14



男子やり投

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 1回目 2回目 3回目 記録

1 17 森本　悠歩(3) 道教大釧路 52m05 55m77 54m48 55m77

2 180 沼倉　正広 別海ＡＣ 45m57 45m47 44m73 45m57

3 836 田中　　陸(1) 釧路江南高 37m89 × 32m60 37m89

4 866 甲斐　凌介(2) 釧路江南高 32m42 29m61 34m29 34m29

5 863 小野波留也(2) 釧路江南高 23m43 30m44 28m31 30m44

6 325 飛弾　征宏(2) 別海高 25m50 27m72 27m51 27m72

7 865 片野　竜博(2) 釧路江南高 23m49 23m20 23m22 23m49


